
2022 MSHSAA Girls District Meet C1D1

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 322.55 Sophie Goldman Ladue Horton Watkins

1 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 25.60 3402C
2 2.3 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.00 34.50 60.10 2104B
3 2.1 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 4 5 5 13.50 28.35 88.45 25231D
4 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 28.80 117.25 2301C
5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 143.65 2202B
6 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 29.25 172.90 2401B
7 2.0 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 29.00 201.90 2203C
8 1.7 1M 7 6 6 7 6½ 7 7 20.50 34.85 236.75 1103B
9 1.9 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5 6½ 6 17.50 33.25 270.00 15122D
10 1.9 1M 4 4 4 3 2½ 4 4½ 12.00 22.80 292.80 25222D
11 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5 6 6 17.50 29.75 322.55 1302B

2 319.15 Gabriella Cunningham Lutheran St Charles

1 1.6 1M 6 6 5½ 6½ 5 6 5½ 17.50 28.00 28.00 2402C
2 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 64.30 1403C
3 2.2 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 14.00 30.80 95.10 1104C
4 1.7 1M 5 5 4 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 119.75 1301B
5 1.6 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 18.00 28.80 148.55 1302C
6 1.6 1M 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 28.00 176.55 1201B
7 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 16.50 28.05 204.60 1202A
8 2.1 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 15.00 31.50 236.10 25231D
9 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 19.00 32.30 268.40 2103B
10 1.5 1M 6 6 6 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 27.00 295.40 1401B
11 1.9 1M 5 3½ 4 3½ 4 5 4½ 12.50 23.75 319.15 25222D

3 292.20 Marysa Allen Ft. Zumwalt North

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 3 4½ 5 4 5 13.50 22.95 22.95 7201A
2 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 6 6 4½ 17.50 29.75 52.70 5202A
3 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 80.75 4103B
4 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 105.55 5402C
5 1.9 1M 5 5 4 4½ 5 5 4 14.50 27.55 133.10 45222D
6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 157.10 4301C
7 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 183.50 4302C
8 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 210.50 4401B
9 1.9 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 16.50 31.35 241.85 35122D
10 1.5 1M 5 5 4½ 4 4½ 5 5 14.50 21.75 263.60 3102B
11 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4 3½ 4½ 4 13.00 28.60 292.20 3104C

4 287.15 Savannah Maier Ft. Zumwalt North

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 30.60 30.60 1103B
2 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 57.00 3201B
3 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 79.10 6202A
4 2.1 1M 3 4½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 27.30 106.40 45231D
5 2.2 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 13.00 28.60 135.00 3104C
6 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 5 5 6 5 15.50 26.35 161.35 3301B
7 1.5 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 5 5½ 6 16.50 24.75 186.10 3401B
8 2.2 1M 4 4½ 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 4 11.50 25.30 211.40 3403C
9 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 234.35 45221D

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 287.15 Savannah Maier Ft. Zumwalt North

10 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 260.75 4402C
11 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 5 6 16.50 26.40 287.15 4302C

5 268.10 Sophia Vandeven Ft. Zumwalt South

1 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 6½ 4 4½ 13.50 21.60 21.60 8201B
2 1.7 1M 6 5 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 51.35 7202A
3 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 31.35 82.70 35222D
4 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 16.00 24.00 106.70 3401B
5 1.6 1M 6 5 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 131.50 5302C
6 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 6 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 156.15 5301B
7 1.5 1M 5 4 5 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 22.50 178.65 5102B
8 1.6 1M 5 5 4 4½ 4 5 5 14.50 23.20 201.85 5402C
9 1.9 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 27.55 229.40 55122D
10 1.7 1M 5 4 4½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 254.90 5103B
11 2.2 1M 2 2 2 1½ 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 268.10 5104C

6 259.70 Abigail Loiterstein Ladue Horton Watkins

1 1.6 1M 5 4 3½ 4 4 4½ 5½ 12.50 20.00 20.00 9302C
2 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 48.90 8103B
3 1.9 1M 5 3½ 5 4½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 13.50 25.65 74.55 75122D
4 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 101.75 65121D
5 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 4 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 126.40 6201A
6 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 24.00 150.40 6401B
7 1.6 1M 5 3½ 4 3½ 3 4½ 4 11.50 18.40 168.80 6202B
8 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4 4½ 3 4½ 13.50 20.25 189.05 6102B
9 1.3 1M 4 4 4 4½ 5 4 4½ 12.50 16.25 205.30 7101B
10 1.8 1M 5 6 6 5 4½ 6 5 16.00 28.80 234.10 6301A
11 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 259.70 6402C

7 254.05 Abigail Hirsch Ft. Zumwalt South

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 5 17.00 25.50 25.50 4401B
2 1.8 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 16.50 29.70 55.20 4301A
3 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 24.00 79.20 5302C
4 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 79.20 95121D
5 2.0 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 31.00 110.20 8203C
6 1.7 1M 5½ 4 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 137.40 7201A

7 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 3½ 3½ 12.50 21.25 158.65 7103B
8 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 185.05 7402C
9 1.8 1M 5 4 4½ 4 4 4 4 12.00 21.60 206.65 65211A
10 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.00 21.00 227.65 7102C
11 2.2 1M 4½ 4 3 4 4 4 4 12.00 26.40 254.05 7104C

8 240.10 Emily Parker Ft. Zumwalt East

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 4 5½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 23.80 6201A
2 2.0 1M 5½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 5½ 3½ 14.00 28.00 51.80 6203C
3 1.4 1M 3 3 2 2½ 3 2 2½ 8.00 11.20 63.00 9401C
4 2.2 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 4 4 12.00 26.40 89.40 8403C
5 2.1 1M 3½ 4 4 2½ 4 4½ 4 12.00 25.20 114.60 75231D
6 1.6 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 4 3½ 4 11.50 18.40 133.00 8103C
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8 240.10 Emily Parker Ft. Zumwalt East

7 1.8 1M 3½ 5½ 4 3 4½ 4 4 12.00 21.60 154.60 8301A
8 2.1 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 29.40 184.00 8303C
9 1.8 1M 3½ 2½ 2 2½ 3 2½ 2½ 7.50 13.50 197.50 85321D
10 2.0 1M 1½ 2½ 3 2½ 2 2 3 7.00 14.00 211.50 8204C
11 2.2 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 28.60 240.10 8104C

9 228.65 Bonnie Swafford Wentzville North Point

1 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 4 5 5 15.00 25.50 25.50 4201A
2 1.5 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 45.75 9202C
3 2.1 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 4 4½ 11.00 23.10 68.85 85231D
4 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 4 14.00 22.40 91.25 7103C
5 2.2 1M 2½ 3 2 2½ 2 2½ 2 7.00 15.40 106.65 9104C
6 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 4 5 14.00 23.80 130.45 9301B
7 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5 5 5½ 5 6 16.00 24.00 154.45 9401B
8 1.6 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 19.20 173.65 9402C
9 1.8 1M 4 3 3 3 3½ 3½ 4 10.00 18.00 191.65 95211A
10 1.3 1M 3 3½ 4 2 3½ 2½ 3½ 10.00 13.00 204.65 9101B
11 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 228.65 9302C

10 217.40 Kaitlynn Gore Ft. Zumwalt North

1 1.3 1M 3½ 4 3 3 4½ 3½ 4 11.00 14.30 14.30 11101B
2 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 4 4 12.50 20.00 34.30 11103C
3 1.7 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 3 3½ 11.50 19.55 53.85 10201A
4 1.7 1M 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 3 2½ 4 10.50 17.85 71.70 105221D
5 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 95.70 10302C
6 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.50 23.10 118.80 10401C
7 1.6 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 4½ 3½ 12.00 19.20 138.00 10402C
8 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 21.60 159.60 10301C
9 1.9 1M 1 3½ 3½ 2½ 3 1 2 7.50 14.25 173.85 105222D
10 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 14.50 24.65 198.50 10202A
11 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 18.90 217.40 10102C

11 211.80 Taylor Nielsen Ft. Zumwalt East

1 1.5 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 12.50 18.75 18.75 10102B
2 1.7 1M 4 3 3 4 3½ 3 3 9.50 16.15 34.90 105121D
3 1.7 1M 2 2½ 3 2½ 4 2 2 7.00 11.90 46.80 11202A

4 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 15.00 22.50 69.30 11401B
5 2.2 1M 2 1½ 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 82.50 11104C
6 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5 5½ 14.00 23.80 106.30 11201A
7 1.8 1M 5 3½ 4 4 5 4 4 12.00 21.60 127.90 11301A
8 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4 5 4½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 151.10 11302C
9 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 13.50 21.60 172.70 11402C
10 1.7 1M 4 5 4½ 4½ 5 4 5 14.00 23.80 196.50 11103B
11 1.8 1M 3 3½ 3 2½ 3½ 2½ 2 8.50 15.30 211.80 115211A
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Place Score Diver Team
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1 414.95 Carissa Bersche Parkway Central

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 33.15 1103B
2 2.2 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 19.00 41.80 74.95 2104C
3 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 18.50 40.70 115.65 1403C
4 2.3 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 21.00 48.30 163.95 15223D
5 2.5 1M 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 18.00 45.00 208.95 15233D
6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 18.50 29.60 238.55 1201B
7 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 6 6 6 17.00 39.10 277.65 1203B
8 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 17.50 28.00 305.65 1301C
9 2.1 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 40.95 346.60 1303C
10 1.5 1M 6½ 8 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 29.25 375.85 1401B
11 2.3 1M 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 17.00 39.10 414.95 15124D

2 383.85 Sara Schloss Westminster Christian Academy

1 1.5 1M 7 7½ 7 7 8 8 7½ 22.00 33.00 33.00 2401B
2 2.2 1M 7 8 6½ 6 7 7 6½ 20.50 45.10 78.10 1403C
3 1.6 1M 6½ 7½ 6 6½ 8 7½ 6½ 20.50 32.80 110.90 2301C
4 2.2 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 37.40 148.30 2104C
5 2.3 1M 6½ 7½ 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 44.85 193.15 25223D
6 1.6 1M 6 7 6 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 28.80 221.95 2201B
7 1.7 1M 7 7 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 254.25 2202A
8 1.7 1M 7 6½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 33.15 287.40 25221D
9 1.7 1M 7 7 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 33.15 320.55 2103B
10 2.3 1M 6 5½ 5 5 5 4½ 5 15.00 34.50 355.05 25124D
11 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 18.00 28.80 383.85 2302C

3 371.85 Sarah Hirsch Parkway Central

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 29.75 4103B
2 2.2 1M 5 4 5 4½ 5 5 5½ 15.00 33.00 62.75 4104C
3 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 16.50 37.95 100.70 3203B
4 2.3 1M 7 7 7 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 20.00 46.00 146.70 35124D
5 2.3 1M 6½ 7 6 5½ 6 6½ 6 18.50 42.55 189.25 35223D
6 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 219.00 3202A
7 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5 5 6 5½ 16.50 26.40 245.40 3301C
8 2.2 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 33.00 278.40 3403C
9 2.1 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4 5 5 14.50 30.45 308.85 35231D
10 1.5 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 7 7 7½ 21.00 31.50 340.35 3401B
11 2.1 1M 5½ 4½ 6 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 31.50 371.85 3303C

4 340.05 Adalae Harrison Webster Groves

1 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 27.00 6401B
2 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 26.40 53.40 7402C
3 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 30.60 84.00 6202A
4 2.3 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 34.50 118.50 65223D
5 2.0 1M 6 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 33.00 151.50 5204C
6 1.6 1M 6 6 5 5½ 5½ 6 5 17.00 27.20 178.70 5302C
7 2.1 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 29.40 208.10 6304C
8 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 33.15 241.25 5103B
9 2.2 1M 6 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 277.55 4104C

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 340.05 Adalae Harrison Webster Groves

10 2.1 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 37.80 315.35 45231D
11 1.3 1M 7 6½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 24.70 340.05 4101B

5 327.40 Anna Bernhardt Westminster Christian Academy

1 1.5 1M 4 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 20.25 9401B
2 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.50 38.50 58.75 5403C
3 2.2 1M 6 6 5 6 5½ 5 5½ 17.00 37.40 96.15 4104C
4 1.5 1M 6 6½ 5 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 26.25 122.40 4201C
5 2.0 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 30.00 152.40 4203C
6 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 18.50 31.45 183.85 4103B
7 1.6 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 27.20 211.05 4301C
8 2.2 1M 5 5 5 5 5 4 5½ 15.00 33.00 244.05 45132D
9 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 5 4½ 5 15.00 25.50 269.55 55221D
10 2.1 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 304.20 55231D
11 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 3½ 5 5 5 14.50 23.20 327.40 5302C

6 317.40 Sarah Fields Parkway Central

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 29.75 4201A
2 2.0 1M 5 4½ 4 4½ 4 4 5 13.00 26.00 55.75 6203C
3 2.3 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 16.00 36.80 92.55 55223D
4 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 120.60 5103B
5 2.2 1M 3 3½ 3 3 3 3½ 3½ 9.50 20.90 141.50 6403C
6 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 18.50 31.45 172.95 6301B
7 2.2 1M 6 5 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 35.20 208.15 5104C
8 1.9 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.50 29.45 237.60 65122D
9 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 263.20 6302C
10 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 6 5 5 16.00 27.20 290.40 6202A
11 1.5 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 317.40 6401B

7 269.55 Sage Bernstein Clayton High School

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 22.10 8201A
2 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 17.50 28.00 50.10 9301C
3 1.7 1M 5 6 5 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.00 25.50 75.60 9103B
4 1.7 1M 6 5 5 5½ 5 5 6 15.50 26.35 101.95 8202A
5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 128.35 8302C
6 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 28.50 156.85 7401B
7 1.7 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 14.50 24.65 181.50 75221D
8 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 6 16.50 26.40 207.90 7402C
9 1.3 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5½ 4 13.50 17.55 225.45 7101B
10 1.5 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4 5½ 5 15.00 22.50 247.95 7102B
11 1.8 1M 4 4 4 4 3 4½ 5 12.00 21.60 269.55 75211A

8 258.00 Joelle Jeanmougin Webster Groves

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 18.00 30.60 30.60 3103B
2 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 66.90 3104C
3 1.6 1M 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 9.00 14.40 81.30 7301C
4 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 6 16.50 26.40 107.70 7302C
5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 133.20 75121D
6 1.5 1M 4 4 3½ 3 3 2 3½ 10.00 15.00 148.20 8401B
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8 258.00 Joelle Jeanmougin Webster Groves

7 1.6 1M 4 4 5 4½ 4 4 5 12.50 20.00 168.20 9402C
8 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 197.95 8202A
9 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 222.60 85221D
10 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 4 4 3 3½ 3 10.50 17.85 240.45 8201A
11 1.3 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 13.50 17.55 258.00 8101B

9 256.15 Alyssa Smith Parkway Central

1 1.7 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 25.50 25.50 7201A
2 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 51.10 8402C
3 2.2 1M 3½ 4 4½ 4 4 3½ 4½ 12.00 26.40 77.50 8403C
4 1.5 1M 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 100.00 9102B
5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 3½ 13.00 22.10 122.10 9202A
6 1.7 1M 4½ 4 5 4½ 4 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 144.20 95221D
7 1.8 1M 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.50 26.10 170.30 8301A
8 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 5 14.50 23.20 193.50 9103C
9 1.7 1M 5 4 5 4 4 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 214.75 95121D
10 1.9 1M 4 4½ 3 3 3 3 5 10.00 19.00 233.75 95122D
11 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4 5 4 5 14.00 22.40 256.15 9302C
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1 351.30 Molly Glisson Parkway West

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 5½ 6 6½ 19.00 32.30 32.30 1103B

2 1.6 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 28.80 61.10 3201B

3 2.2 1M 5 6 6 4½ 6½ 17.00 37.40 98.50 15132D

4 2.0 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 15.00 30.00 128.50 2203C

5 2.2 1M 4 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 30.80 159.30 2104C

6 1.5 1M 7 6½ 6 6½ 7½ 20.00 30.00 189.30 2401B

7 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 218.20 25221D

8 2.1 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 33.60 251.80 1303C

9 1.8 1M 7 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 35.10 286.90 1301A

10 2.2 1M 4 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 30.80 317.70 1403C

11 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 16.00 33.60 351.30 15231D

2 345.45 Jane Lehmann Notre Dame de Sion

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 7½ 18.50 31.45 31.45 2103B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.50 34.10 65.55 1104C

3 1.5 1M 8 6½ 7 5½ 8 21.50 32.25 97.80 2401B

4 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 134.10 1403C

5 2.1 1M 4½ 4 5 4 4½ 13.00 27.30 161.40 15231D

6 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 31.45 192.85 1301B

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.00 27.20 220.05 1302C

8 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 19.00 30.40 250.45 2201B

9 2.0 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 32.00 282.45 2203C

10 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 312.20 25221D

11 1.9 1M 5½ 4½ 6 6 6 17.50 33.25 345.45 25122D

3 322.70 Macey FLYNT MONETT HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING and DIVI

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 15.50 26.35 26.35 7103B

2 2.2 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 30.80 57.15 6104C

3 1.9 1M 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 34.20 91.35 65222D

4 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 18.00 28.80 120.15 5402C

5 2.2 1M 6 5 5 5½ 5 15.50 34.10 154.25 4403C

6 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 6½ 6½ 18.00 30.60 184.85 3201A

7 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 215.45 3202A

8 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 6 16.50 26.40 241.85 3301C

9 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 272.45 3302B

10 1.5 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 297.20 3102B

11 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 322.70 35121D

4 316.35 Maggie Axtell Notre Dame de Sion

1 1.6 1M 7 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 28.80 28.80 4201B

2 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 59.40 4202A

3 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 34.00 93.40 45221D

4 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 123.15 4103B

5 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 31.20 154.35 3402C

6 1.3 1M 7 6½ 5½ 5½ 7 19.00 24.70 179.05 4101B

7 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.50 27.75 206.80 4401B

8 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 5½ 13.50 21.60 228.40 5302C

9 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 254.00 5301C

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 316.35 Maggie Axtell Notre Dame de Sion

10 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 31.90 285.90 4104C

11 2.1 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 30.45 316.35 45231D

5 312.65 Lauren Hammons logan- Rogersville

1 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 28.90 3103B

2 2.2 1M 4½ 6 5½ 5 5 15.50 34.10 63.00 2104C

3 1.9 1M 5 5 5 5 6 15.00 28.50 91.50 55222D

4 1.7 1M 4 6 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 115.30 6202A

5 2.0 1M 2 3½ 3 2½ 4 9.00 18.00 133.30 8203C

6 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 164.50 7302C

7 2.1 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 17.50 36.75 201.25 6303C

8 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 24.75 226.00 6401B

9 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 250.00 6402C

10 2.2 1M 4 4 5 4 4½ 12.50 27.50 277.50 6403C

11 1.9 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.50 35.15 312.65 55122D

6 305.75 Lydia Poe Notre Dame de Sion

1 1.6 1M 6 6 5 5 6 17.00 27.20 27.20 6201B

2 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 19.00 30.40 57.60 5202B

3 1.7 1M 7½ 6½ 7 7½ 7½ 22.00 37.40 95.00 3301B

4 1.6 1M 6 7 6 6 6½ 18.50 29.60 124.60 3302C

5 1.6 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 27.20 151.80 5103C

6 1.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 6½ 16.00 20.80 172.60 5101B

7 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 205.75 55121D

8 1.6 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 18.00 28.80 234.55 4402C

9 1.5 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 18.00 27.00 261.55 4401B

10 1.5 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 19.50 281.05 5102B

11 1.9 1M 4 5 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 24.70 305.75 65122D

7 303.55 Abigail Fisher Mehlville High School

1 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 23.80 8103B

2 2.2 1M 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 37.00 9104C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 32.30 69.30 9201A

4 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 98.20 9202A

5 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 125.40 95221D

6 1.5 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 152.40 9401B

7 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5 6 6 17.50 28.00 180.40 9301C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 27.20 207.60 9302C

9 1.9 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 15.50 29.45 237.05 95122D

10 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 17.50 28.00 265.05 9402C

11 2.2 1M 6 5 6 6 5½ 17.50 38.50 303.55 7403C

8 300.05 Maliya Bainto Glendale High School

1 1.3 1M 6 5½ 4½ 5 5 15.50 20.15 20.15 9101B

2 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 24.80 44.95 8103C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 78.10 85221D

4 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5 6 15.50 26.35 104.45 8201A

5 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 133.35 7202A

6 1.5 1M 7 6 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 28.50 161.85 8401B
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Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 300.05 Maliya Bainto Glendale High School

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.00 27.20 189.05 8402C

8 1.8 1M 5 5 4 5 5 15.00 27.00 216.05 8301A

9 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 242.45 7302C

10 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 269.65 85121D

11 1.9 1M 6 5 5 5 6 16.00 30.40 300.05 85122D

9 299.75 Isabel Finlinson Parkway West

1 1.7 1M 5 6 6½ 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 28.05 5201A

2 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.00 27.00 55.05 7102B

3 1.9 1M 4½ 7 5½ 6 6 17.50 33.25 88.30 75122D

4 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 114.70 7402C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 141.10 6302C

6 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 24.75 165.85 6401B

7 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 196.45 75221D

8 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 217.70 7103B

9 1.8 1M 4½ 5½ 4 4 4½ 13.00 23.40 241.10 8301A

10 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 29.75 270.85 7202A

11 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 6 5½ 17.00 28.90 299.75 95121D
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Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 353.85 Madison Rogers Grain Valley High School

1 1.5 1M 6 6½ 7 6 6 18.50 27.75 27.75 2401B
2 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 39.60 67.35 1403C
3 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 95.40 1202A
4 2.0 1M 5½ 6 5 5 6 16.50 33.00 128.40 1204C
5 2.1 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 15.50 32.55 160.95 15231D
6 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 189.00 1103B
7 2.2 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 17.00 37.40 226.40 1104C
8 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 251.90 1302B
9 2.1 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 6 17.00 35.70 287.60 1304C
10 2.3 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 15.50 35.65 323.25 15223D
11 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 30.60 353.85 1402B

2 331.45 Amber Miederhoff Belton High School

1 1.6 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 27.20 3301C
2 2.4 1M 5 5 4 5 4 14.00 33.60 60.80 3303B
3 1.5 1M 4½ 5 3½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 81.05 5201C
4 2.3 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 39.10 120.15 3203B
5 2.3 1M 3 4 3 3½ 2½ 9.50 21.85 142.00 45223D
6 2.3 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5 17.00 39.10 181.10 2104B
7 1.5 1M 7 7 6½ 6 7 20.50 30.75 211.85 2401B
8 2.4 1M 3 3 3½ 3½ 4 10.00 24.00 235.85 3403B
9 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 270.50 25231D
10 2.3 1M 5 5 4 4½ 5 14.50 33.35 303.85 25124D
11 2.4 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 11.50 27.60 331.45 2105C

3 316.95 Isabelle cipolla St Teresas Academy

1 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 16.50 26.40 26.40 6103C
2 2.2 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 62.70 2403C
3 1.9 1M 6 4 6 4½ 6 16.50 31.35 94.05 25122D
4 2.0 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 27.00 121.05 2203C
5 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 24.80 145.85 2302C
6 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 175.60 35221D
7 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6 5 6 17.50 29.75 205.35 3201A
8 2.2 1M 4 5 5 5 5 15.00 33.00 238.35 2104C
9 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 262.35 3301C
10 2.1 1M 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 31.50 293.85 35231D
11 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 316.95 3401C

4 309.65 Maggie Armstrong St Teresas Academy

1 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 15.50 26.35 26.35 7201A
2 1.4 1M 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 17.50 24.50 50.85 6401C
3 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4 5 5½ 14.00 22.40 73.25 7302C
4 2.0 1M 5 6 5 5 5 15.00 30.00 103.25 6203C
5 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 16.50 37.95 141.20 55223D
6 1.8 1M 4 5 3 5 4 13.00 23.40 164.60 6301A
7 1.9 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 32.30 196.90 45122D
8 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 25.50 222.40 4102B
9 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.00 27.20 249.60 4103C

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 309.65 Maggie Armstrong St Teresas Academy

10 2.2 1M 4 5 4 4 4½ 12.50 27.50 277.10 4403C
11 2.1 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 6 15.50 32.55 309.65 45231D

5 293.70 Mia Ryan St. Pius X High School

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 1103B
2 2.3 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 12.00 27.60 55.65 5104B
3 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 5 16.00 25.60 81.25 4402C
4 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 109.30 5202A
5 2.0 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 29.00 138.30 6203C
6 1.5 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 27.00 165.30 4401B
7 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 189.10 55221D
8 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 213.10 5302C
9 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.50 34.10 247.20 5403C
10 2.1 1M 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 11.00 23.10 270.30 55231D
11 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 3 13.00 23.40 293.70 5301A

6 288.25 Caylen Weinzerl Winnetonka

1 1.5 1M 6 7 6 6 5½ 18.00 27.00 27.00 5401B
2 2.2 1M 5 5 4 5 5 15.00 33.00 60.00 4403C
3 2.3 1M 3 4 3½ 4 4 11.50 26.45 86.45 35223D
4 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 113.65 4103B
5 2.2 1M 5 5 4 5 4½ 14.50 31.90 145.55 3104C
6 1.6 1M 4 4½ 3 4 4 12.00 19.20 164.75 5301C
7 1.5 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 22.50 187.25 6201C
8 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4 5 5 15.00 25.50 212.75 6202A
9 2.1 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 13.00 27.30 240.05 65231D
10 1.9 1M 4 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 26.60 266.65 65122D
11 1.6 1M 5 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 288.25 6302C

7 261.75 Felicia Lawrence Van Horn

1 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 24.65 8201A
2 1.7 1M 5 6 4½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 50.15 7202A
3 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5 13.50 22.95 73.10 85221D
4 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 97.90 8103C
5 1.8 1M 5 5½ 5 4½ 4 14.50 26.10 124.00 7301A
6 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 13.50 21.60 145.60 7302C
7 1.7 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 170.25 85121D
8 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 23.10 193.35 8401C
9 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 218.95 8402C
10 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 24.75 243.70 8102B
11 1.9 1M 3 3 3 3½ 4 9.50 18.05 261.75 75122D

8 261.30 Molly kate January St Teresas Academy

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 16.00 27.20 27.20 3201A
2 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 49.70 8102B
3 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 73.70 6302C
4 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 99.20 7202A
5 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 123.20 8103C
6 1.4 1M 5 5½ 4½ 6 5 15.50 21.70 144.90 8401C
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Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 261.30 Molly kate January St Teresas Academy

7 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 172.95 75221D
8 1.6 1M 4 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 22.40 195.35 7402C
9 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 220.95 7301C
10 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 243.90 75121D
11 1.2 1M 5 6 4 5 4½ 14.50 17.40 261.30 8101C

9 251.50 Caroline Copaken Pembroke Hill

1 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 23.10 23.10 10401C
2 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 26.40 49.50 9402C
3 1.5 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 14.50 21.75 71.25 10102B
4 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 14.50 23.20 94.45 9103C
5 1.6 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4 4½ 12.50 20.00 114.45 9302C
6 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 22.95 137.40 10201A
7 1.6 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 162.20 9301C
8 1.9 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 25.65 187.85 95122D
9 2.2 1M 3 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 10.00 22.00 209.85 9403C
10 1.7 1M 3½ 4½ 5 4½ 3½ 12.50 21.25 231.10 95221D
11 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 20.40 251.50 9202A

10 241.75 Lauren Weidt Grain Valley High School

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 12.50 17.50 17.50 11101A
2 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 41.50 11103C
3 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 63.60 115121D
4 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 3½ 12.50 20.00 83.60 11301C
5 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 25.50 109.10 11401B
6 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 22.40 131.50 11402C
7 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 156.15 11201A
8 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 25.50 181.65 10202A
9 1.9 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4 4 12.00 22.80 204.45 105222D
10 1.5 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 11.00 16.50 220.95 10102B
11 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 20.80 241.75 10302C

11 210.00 Nina Prince Belton High School

1 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 24.00 9301C
2 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 23.20 47.20 10302C
3 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 71.95 9401B
4 1.6 1M 4 5 3½ 4 3½ 11.50 18.40 90.35 10402C
5 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 4 14.00 21.00 111.35 10202C
6 1.5 1M 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 26.25 137.60 9201C
7 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 161.60 10103C
8 1.9 1M 2 2 2 2 1 6.00 11.40 173.00 115122D
9 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 196.80 115121D

Incorrect Dive10 2.2 1M 0.00 0.00 196.80 11104C
11 2.2 1M 2 2½ 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 210.00 11403C
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